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Date Site
Selected
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Approval

Ready To

met/comment

105731

Number

17/Nw/0311

214669

The effectiveness & cost-
effectiveness of internet-
delivered interventions
for depression and
anxiety disorders in the
Improving Access to
Psychological Therapies
programme. -Digital IAPT

Recruited

Yes

Recruited

28/06/2017

18/04/2017

15/06/2017

Date

17/05/2017

By Sponsor

22/06/2017

22/06/2017

Start

28/06/2017

Yes

105733

16/L0/1377

197114

TRIANGLE; A novel
patient and carer
intervention for Anorexia
Nervosa

Yes

24/07/2017

08/06/2017

30/06/2017

26/10/2016

30/06/2017

03/07/2017

03/07/2017

Yes

110544

17/L0/0357

202353

Better Conversations with
Primary Progressive
Aphasia

(BCPPA): Communication
training to keep families
together.

Yes

12/01/2018

24/08/2017

10/10/2017

26/04/2017

12/10/2017

12/10/2017

12/10/2017

No patient
consented.

TBC

18/5C/0104

REMISSI
(e}
Monitor
ing Visit
Follow

EFFIP (E-support for
Families and Friends of
Individuals affected by
Psychosis): A randomised
controlled trial of a co-
produced online
intervention for carers

Yes

03/04/2018

28/02/2018

01/03/2018

01/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018

No patient
consented.

TBC

N/A

239771

The Smart Way to Beat
Stress at Work a€” SOMA
H2020

Yes

19/02/2018

04/12/2017

02/02/2018

02/02/2018

05/02/2018

05/02/2018

05/02/2018

Yes




