

Performance in Initiating Clinical Trials Q4 - 2017/18 (HRA APPROVAL)

ID	Ethics Committee Number	IRAS Number	Name of Trial	First Patient Recruited	Date First Patient Recruited	Date Site Invited	Date Site Selected	HRA Approval Date	Date Site Confirmed By Sponsor	Date Site Confirmed	Date Site Ready To Start	Benchmark met/comment
105731	17/NW/0311	214669	The effectiveness & cost- effectiveness of internet- delivered interventions for depression and anxiety disorders in the Improving Access to Psychological Therapies programmeDigital IAPT	Yes	28/06/2017	18/04/2017	15/06/2017	17/05/2017	22/06/2017	22/06/2017	28/06/2017	Yes
105733	16/LO/1377	197114	TRIANGLE; A novel patient and carer intervention for Anorexia Nervosa	Yes	24/07/2017	08/06/2017	30/06/2017	26/10/2016	30/06/2017	03/07/2017	03/07/2017	Yes
110544	17/LO/0357	202353	Better Conversations with Primary Progressive Aphasia (BCPPA): Communication training to keep families together.	Yes	12/01/2018	24/08/2017	10/10/2017	26/04/2017	12/10/2017	12/10/2017	12/10/2017	No patient consented.
твс	18/SC/0104	REMISSI O Monitor ing Visit Follow	EFFIP (E-support for Families and Friends of Individuals affected by Psychosis): A randomised controlled trial of a co- produced online intervention for carers	Yes	03/04/2018	28/02/2018	01/03/2018	01/03/2018	05/03/2018	05/03/2018	05/03/2018	No patient consented.
ТВС	N/A	239771	The Smart Way to Beat Stress at Work â€" SOMA H2020	Yes	19/02/2018	04/12/2017	02/02/2018	02/02/2018	05/02/2018	05/02/2018	05/02/2018	Yes